
2018057 Growthpoint KZN Super 8
BD 16

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA020037

TSA021314

TSA020037

TSA021314

Winelands

GN

Winelands

GN

[1] Duther THERON

Henning EBERSOHN

[1] William ZULCH

Rainier HUGO 6-0, 6-0

3

4

TSA030343

TSA031066

TSA030343

TSA031066

GE

GN

GE

GN

Daiyan DASOO

Christon BASSON

Kyvin SMAL

Kyle MOODLEY 6-2, 6-4

5

6

TSA020682

TSA021159

TSA020682

TSA021159

BOR

WP

BOR

WP

[3] Jason FOGLE

Joshua EDGAR

[3] Nikolai HENSBERG

Ethan TERBLANCHE 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA021190

TSA021469

TSA021190

TSA021469
NW
NW

Jacques MIENY

Ethan GIBBONS

MARC POGGENPOEL

JACOBUS  MOUTON 6-4, 6-1

9

10

TSA031252

TSA031281

TSA031252

TSA031281

FS

KZN

FS

KZN

Francis GIBSON

Phephelo BLOSE

Francois HAASBROEK

Nkosiyethu GUMEDE 7-6, 6-4

11

12

TSA021181

TSA021177

TSA021181

TSA021177

KZN

FS

KZN

FS

Haveshan CHETTY

[4] LOUIS GROBBELAAR

Jamie HEAN

[4] Sam MCQUIRK 6-1, 6-0

13

14

TSA020278

TSA020658

TSA020278

TSA020658

Kaelan RAMDUTH

Jake CARTER

Justin VAN DER MERWE

Thomas REY 6-1, 6-0

15

16

TSA031355

TSA020018

TSA031355

TSA020018

GE

EDEN

GE

EDEN

Luke CAREY

[2] Connor KRUGER

Logan STOLTZ

[2] Damien NEZAR 7-6, 7-5

[1] THERON / ZULCH

BASSON / MOODLEY

6-0, 6-0

EDGAR / TERBLANCHE

MIENY / POGGENPOEL

6-4, 6-4

GIBSON / HAASBROEK

[4] GROBBELAAR / MCQUIRK

6-1, 6-1

CARTER / REY

[2] KRUGER / NEZAR

6-4, 6-1

[1] THERON / ZULCH

EDGAR / TERBLANCHE

6-3, 7-5

[4] GROBBELAAR / MCQUIRK

[2] KRUGER / NEZAR

7-5, 3-6, 7-6

EDGAR / TERBLANCHE

[2] KRUGER / NEZAR

6-3, 6-3

[2] KRUGER / NEZAR
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